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Valpo vs USI - 9/30/2023

Results - Valparaiso Univeristy vs. Southern Indiana
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSI-IN1 1:51.00

Hilgarth, Kate A 19 Shurtz, Hayden J 19

Johnson, Ella 18 Holmes, Reagan 18

29.15 30.10 24.8926.86

AVU-IN2 1:51.89

Schoch, Sophie G 18 Adams, Roxanne H 18

Pollard, Bridget G 20 Bargwell, Faith A 18

29.08 31.20 24.1827.43

BVU-IN3 1:52.56

Ball, Avery L 18 Eaton, Natalie R 19

Benoit, Kailyn N 18 Strauss, Sara A 20

28.19 31.84 25.2227.31

BUSI-IN4 1:55.73

Goss, Makana R 19 Cooper, Caiya G 18

Weaver, Naomi 18 Lopp, Lauren A 18

35.16 27.60 26.1226.85

CVU-IN5 x1:58.70

Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F 18Benway, Kayley J 18

Tressler, Olivia G 18 Gorski, Caroline N 19

30.02 32.67 26.5229.49

DVU-IN6 x2:02.55

Kirkpatrick, Lily K 19 Boor, Madi B 19

Sites, Elizabeth S 18 Watson, Avah M 18

29.91 34.42 26.0232.20

EVU-IN7 x2:08.57

Keese, Bri L 18 Purser, Morgan E 21

Soria-Gonzalez, Jasmine J 18 Schaekel, Grace M 18

30.33 35.94 27.2535.05

CUSI-IN--- X2:04.50

Phipps, Ana M 19 Rhodenbaugh, Heidi 19

Busby, Elizabeth A 19 Hendren, Abbi G 19

33.05 36.35 25.9629.14

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSI-IN1 1:37.51

Richardson, Camden R 18 Davis, Caleb M 19

Borak, Brock D 18 Baker, Cole 18

25.25 27.44 21.0323.79

AVU-IN2 1:37.87

Wolf, Dathan P 20 Suarez, Jeremy M 19

Hoppman, Garrett R 19 Toolis, Sean M 18

25.37 27.19 21.4923.82

BUSI-IN3 1:39.09

Crist, Garrett 19 Beaven, Caleb E 20

Harden, Connor D 19 Groves, Gabe C 19

25.24 27.86 21.7924.20

BVU-IN4 1:40.18

Jaegers, Ian J 21 Muffett, Ian M 18

Mai, Timothy I 20 Stangeland, Brendan Z 20

26.25 27.50 22.1824.25

CVU-IN5 x1:41.26

Gutierrez Morales, Santiago * 19Berzai, Andrew J 20

Mantz, Matthew A 19 Snider, Luke L 20

26.68 27.51 22.9524.12

DVU-IN6 x1:43.13

Cullinan, Owen W 19 Liebmann, Eli 19

Welker, Ethan S 20 Bolinger, Nate L 18

27.23 28.01 22.9124.98

CUSI-IN7 x1:43.84

Murray, Liam J 19 James, Cameron B 18

Bragdon, Jude D 19 Hannon, Jack E 19

27.59 28.42 22.0625.77

EVU-IN8 x1:47.67

Kennedy, Cole C 20 Wilson, Drew P 21

Sessler, Tyler A 19 Lorr, Logan A 21

29.90 28.21 24.4125.15

DUSI-IN--- X1:48.30

Tang, Colton J 19 Depetro, Adam T 20

Vanwanzeele, Grant R 20 Lee, Colin 19

29.44 29.72 23.6925.45

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Holmes, Reagan1 10:51.00

29.72 31.96 32.7432.62

32.63 32.55 32.77 32.98

32.82 32.85 32.61 32.89

32.97 33.11 32.88 33.00

33.09 32.87 32.85 31.09

USI-IN 19Smith, Mattilynn G2 11:06.42

29.97 31.79 33.0232.52

32.71 32.94 32.99 33.33

33.45 33.58 33.90 33.96

33.88 34.29 33.94 34.11

34.40 34.44 33.97 33.23

VU-IN 19Schmidt, Emma F3 11:27.19

30.54 32.79 34.0733.63

34.26 34.78 34.78 34.94

34.61 34.86 35.02 34.67

35.10 34.98 35.06 34.82

34.95 34.96 34.95 33.42

VU-IN 19Merritt, Fiona E4 11:48.03

30.53 33.75 35.5335.29

35.50 36.31 36.11 36.19

35.93 35.88 35.87 36.27

36.04 35.78 35.80 35.59

35.86 36.02 35.71 34.07

VU-IN 18Rezabek, Elaina D5 11:52.61

30.45 33.15 34.5834.12

34.94 35.42 36.01 36.04

36.21 36.42 36.38 36.60

36.82 36.44 36.71 36.61

36.50 36.66 36.39 36.16

VU-IN 19Wise, Emma C6 x12:28.29

32.92 35.09 36.7135.83

36.90 37.43 37.68 38.13

37.86 37.97 37.82 38.53

37.93 38.59 38.60 38.16

38.73 38.20 38.50 36.71

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Smith, Sam B1 10:07.57

26.49 29.28 30.0529.68

30.40 30.53 30.36 30.51

30.49 30.75 30.92 31.06

31.08 30.91 30.96 31.27

31.06 31.17 30.86 29.74

VU-IN 20Helmboldt, Ricky T2 10:15.85

27.32 29.46 30.5030.35

30.72 30.98 31.66 31.38

31.39 31.37 31.54 31.32

31.39 31.31 31.31 31.15

31.12 31.14 30.80 29.64

VU-IN 20Koetter, Alex T3 10:35.80

27.63 30.50 31.5430.91

31.65 31.82 31.91 32.19

32.25 32.03 32.29 32.19

32.40 32.28 32.29 32.80

32.69 32.23 32.43 31.77

VU-IN 20Kennedy, Cole C4 10:42.32

27.80 30.23 31.8430.84

32.11 32.89 32.46 32.78

32.34 32.88 32.31 33.13

32.68 33.23 33.00 33.00

33.04 33.09 32.74 29.93
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

USI-IN 18Bandy, Alek H5 10:44.71

27.92 30.68 32.0331.58

32.28 32.37 32.29 32.74

32.57 33.08 33.21 33.28

32.65 33.62 33.04 33.39

32.70 32.36 32.07 30.85

VU-IN 18Roberts, Zach P6 x10:45.15

28.12 30.87 32.0931.62

32.20 32.22 32.66 32.53

32.50 33.43 32.38 32.76

32.60 32.92 33.13 32.95

32.60 33.46 32.39 31.72

USI-IN 19Loy, Creed T7 10:51.17

27.72 30.87 32.6231.65

32.84 32.88 32.94 33.00

33.40 33.27 33.54 33.51

33.20 33.26 33.42 33.57

32.58 33.17 31.82 31.91

USI-IN 20Vanwanzeele, Grant R8 x11:13.73

28.04 30.61 31.7931.44

32.23 32.60 33.48 34.22

34.36 34.52 35.29 35.63

35.72 35.58 34.59 35.09

33.65 34.85 36.07 33.97

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Cooper, Caiya G1 1:58.73

27.21 29.61 31.2030.71

USI-IN 19Hendren, Abbi G2 2:02.14

28.70 30.60 31.6031.24

VU-IN 19Gorski, Caroline N3 2:03.27

28.18 30.50 32.4332.16

VU-IN 19Kirkpatrick, Lily K4 2:05.22

29.30 31.92 31.6632.34

VU-IN 20Hume, Haley A5 2:05.90

28.78 32.07 32.2632.79

USI-IN 18Lopp, Lauren A6 2:06.23

28.85 32.15 31.9533.28

VU-IN 18Sites, Elizabeth S7 x2:10.94

30.67 32.90 33.6233.75

USI-IN 19Meek, Brooke E8 x2:14.58

30.49 33.48 35.4135.20

VU-IN 18Soria-Gonzalez, Jasmine J9 x2:24.78

33.48 36.36 37.1837.76

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Martin, Anthony R1 1:44.64

24.17 26.12 27.3127.04

USI-IN 19Hannon, Jack E2 1:47.67

24.11 26.65 28.5728.34

VU-IN 18Bolinger, Nate L3 1:50.24

25.43 27.42 28.6928.70

VU-IN 20Berzai, Andrew J4 1:51.96

25.80 28.26 28.8329.07

USI-IN 19Harden, Connor D5 1:52.33

26.10 28.18 29.0828.97

USI-IN 18James, Cameron B6 1:52.89

25.92 28.29 29.4429.24

VU-IN 21Lorr, Logan A7 x2:00.72

27.23 29.55 32.4531.49

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 18Schoch, Sophie G1 1:00.07

28.73 31.34

VU-IN 18Ball, Avery L2 1:00.69

29.25 31.44

USI-IN 19Hilgarth, Kate A3 1:02.27

30.56 31.71

VU-IN 18Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F4 1:03.14

30.36 32.78

USI-IN 19Goss, Makana R5 1:03.76

30.51 33.25

VU-IN 18Keese, Bri L6 x1:05.63

31.27 34.36

USI-IN 19Phipps, Ana M7 1:09.65

33.94 35.71

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P1 52.46

25.36 27.10

USI-IN 18Richardson, Camden R2 53.29

25.63 27.66

USI-IN 19Crist, Garrett3 53.86

25.66 28.20

VU-IN 19Cullinan, Owen W4 57.71

27.47 30.24

VU-IN 19Gutierrez Morales, Santiago *5 57.91

28.18 29.73

VU-IN 20Wolf, Dathan P6 x58.09

28.57 29.52

USI-IN 19Murray, Liam J7 59.18

29.01 30.17

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 19Shurtz, Hayden J1 1:06.66

31.35 35.31

VU-IN 18Adams, Roxanne H2 1:09.76

32.76 37.00

VU-IN 19Eaton, Natalie R3 1:10.76

32.86 37.90

VU-IN 19Boor, Madi B4 1:16.87

35.52 41.35

USI-IN 18Lindberg, Isabella R5 1:18.89

36.81 42.08

VU-IN 21Purser, Morgan E6 x1:19.62

37.46 42.16

USI-IN 19Rhodenbaugh, Heidi7 1:19.92

37.58 42.34

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 20Stangeland, Brendan Z1 59.95

28.42 31.53

USI-IN 19Davis, Caleb M2 1:01.87

28.71 33.16

USI-IN 20Beaven, Caleb E3 1:02.06

29.22 32.84

VU-IN 19Liebmann, Eli4 1:02.09

29.38 32.71

VU-IN 18Muffett, Ian M5 1:02.35

29.59 32.76

VU-IN 21Wilson, Drew P6 x1:03.21

29.92 33.29

VU-IN 20Snider, Luke L7 x1:04.38

30.67 33.71

USI-IN 20Depetro, Adam T8 1:07.71

31.16 36.55

USI-IN 18James, Cameron B9 x1:07.94

30.91 37.03

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 18Benoit, Kailyn N1 2:13.30

30.04 33.04 35.6234.60

USI-IN 18Weaver, Naomi2 2:18.12

30.06 35.49 36.3936.18

VU-IN 18Tressler, Olivia G3 2:21.00

31.50 35.51 37.2736.72
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(#11  Women 200 Yard Fly)

VU-IN 20Pollard, Bridget G4 2:21.45

30.47 35.19 38.8736.92

VU-IN 18Benway, Kayley J5 x2:22.55

30.80 35.13 39.4637.16

USI-IN 19Busby, Elizabeth A6 2:25.66

31.68 36.58 38.9338.47

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Smith, Sam B1 1:58.80

26.82 30.78 30.1531.05

VU-IN 19Mantz, Matthew A2 1:58.88

26.20 29.69 31.4631.53

VU-IN 20Mai, Timothy I3 2:02.41

26.66 30.99 32.6432.12

VU-IN 19Hoppman, Garrett R4 2:03.34

27.39 16.10 32.3347.52

VU-IN 20Welker, Ethan S5 x2:03.39

26.72 30.00 33.8732.80

USI-IN 18Borak, Brock D6 2:05.32

26.83 30.14 35.8032.55

USI-IN 19Bragdon, Jude D7 2:07.17

27.90 31.56 34.5433.17

VU-IN 19Sessler, Tyler A8 x2:13.69

29.77 34.72 33.6535.55

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 18Bargwell, Faith A1 24.94

VU-IN 20Strauss, Sara A2 25.92

VU-IN 18Watson, Avah M3 26.34

USI-IN 18Lopp, Lauren A4 26.66

USI-IN 19Ettensohn, Emma Kate K5 26.71

VU-IN 20Hume, Haley A6 x26.98

USI-IN 19Williamson, Erica T7 27.05

VU-IN 18Schaekel, Grace M8 x27.61

USI-IN 19Meek, Brooke E9 x28.57

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Baker, Cole1 21.72

USI-IN 19Groves, Gabe C2 22.12

VU-IN 19Martin, Anthony R3 22.19

VU-IN 19Suarez, Jeremy M4 22.69

VU-IN 18Toolis, Sean M5 22.73

USI-IN 19Tang, Colton J6 22.93

USI-IN 19Agdeppa, Colton J7 x23.03

VU-IN 21Jaegers, Ian J8 x23.06

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 18Bargwell, Faith A1 54.89

25.69 29.20

USI-IN 19Hendren, Abbi G2 57.00

27.62 29.38

USI-IN 19Smith, Mattilynn G3 57.36

27.90 29.46

VU-IN 19Gorski, Caroline N4 57.51

27.92 29.59

USI-IN 19Williamson, Erica T5 58.80

28.45 30.35

VU-IN 18Watson, Avah M6 59.03

28.19 30.84

USI-IN 19Ettensohn, Emma Kate K7 x1:00.31

28.94 31.37

VU-IN 20Hume, Haley A8 x1:01.18

29.32 31.86

VU-IN 18Schaekel, Grace M9 x1:01.74

29.39 32.35

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Martin, Anthony R1 48.26

23.50 24.76

USI-IN 19Hannon, Jack E2 48.46

23.31 25.15

VU-IN 18Toolis, Sean M3 49.57

24.07 25.50

USI-IN 19Agdeppa, Colton J4 50.78

24.27 26.51

VU-IN 19Suarez, Jeremy M5 50.83

24.82 26.01

VU-IN 21Jaegers, Ian J6 x50.86

24.97 25.89

USI-IN 19Tang, Colton J7 51.65

24.75 26.90

USI-IN 19Lee, Colin8 x54.12

26.07 28.05

VU-IN 21Lorr, Logan A9 x55.13

26.32 28.81

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 18Schoch, Sophie G1 2:12.72

29.72 32.76 35.4934.75

VU-IN 18Tressler, Olivia G2 2:16.37

32.63 34.27 34.7734.70

VU-IN 19Kirkpatrick, Lily K3 2:17.19

32.62 34.60 34.5335.44

VU-IN 18Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F4 x2:17.90

31.08 33.57 37.3835.87

USI-IN 18Weaver, Naomi5 2:19.14

32.82 35.09 35.8135.42

VU-IN 18Keese, Bri L6 x2:23.77

33.89 35.74 37.2436.90

USI-IN 19Phipps, Ana M7 2:34.02

36.24 38.45 39.9339.40

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P1 1:57.12

27.78 29.18 30.4429.72

USI-IN 18Richardson, Camden R2 2:00.41

27.39 29.96 31.9031.16

VU-IN 20Wolf, Dathan P3 2:04.97

30.13 31.39 31.5031.95

VU-IN 19Cullinan, Owen W4 2:05.77

29.89 31.28 32.4432.16

VU-IN 19Gutierrez Morales, Santiago *5 x2:09.02

29.58 31.98 33.9133.55

USI-IN 19Murray, Liam J6 2:11.35

30.89 32.86 33.8333.77

VU-IN 21Wilson, Drew P7 x2:14.75

31.85 34.22 33.8634.82

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 19Shurtz, Hayden J1 2:26.87

32.74 37.26 38.2538.62

USI-IN 18Johnson, Ella2 2:30.98

34.47 37.94 39.7838.79

VU-IN 20Strauss, Sara A3 2:31.44

34.27 38.14 39.7739.26

VU-IN 18Adams, Roxanne H4 2:33.45

34.28 38.48 40.7339.96

VU-IN 19Eaton, Natalie R5 2:35.02

35.20 39.72 40.2939.81

USI-IN 19Rhodenbaugh, Heidi6 2:51.93

38.73 43.45 44.9544.80

VU-IN 21Purser, Morgan E7 x2:52.14

39.76 43.67 43.4445.27

VU-IN 19Boor, Madi B8 x2:52.30

37.13 43.25 46.2145.71
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#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 20Stangeland, Brendan Z1 2:13.90

30.50 34.67 34.1034.63

VU-IN 20Berzai, Andrew J2 2:14.56

29.82 34.35 35.4334.96

VU-IN 19Liebmann, Eli3 2:14.61

30.52 34.17 34.8035.12

USI-IN 20Beaven, Caleb E4 2:16.82

31.28 34.88 35.4535.21

USI-IN 19Davis, Caleb M5 2:20.79

30.81 35.12 38.6036.26

VU-IN 18Muffett, Ian M6 x2:22.33

32.21 35.45 37.3337.34

USI-IN 18James, Cameron B7 2:27.55

32.95 37.15 38.9938.46

VU-IN 19Sessler, Tyler A8 x2:28.34

34.16 38.73 37.0338.42

USI-IN 20Depetro, Adam T9 x2:33.61

33.28 38.55 40.9740.81

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Holmes, Reagan1 5:18.18

29.06 30.96 32.2332.03

32.10 32.47 32.70 32.43

32.45 31.75

USI-IN 18Cooper, Caiya G2 5:22.15

28.82 31.35 32.7232.18

32.81 33.06 33.31 33.02

32.98 31.90

USI-IN 19Smith, Mattilynn G3 5:28.77

30.02 31.78 33.0632.53

33.40 33.75 33.84 33.48

33.98 32.93

VU-IN 19Schmidt, Emma F4 5:33.87

30.10 32.72 34.0633.54

34.20 34.10 34.33 34.26

33.98 32.58

VU-IN 18Rezabek, Elaina D5 5:47.49

29.90 33.15 34.9034.38

35.39 35.92 35.84 36.03

35.82 36.16

VU-IN 19Merritt, Fiona E6 5:51.86

30.58 34.44 35.9336.13

36.56 35.85 36.78 35.96

35.35 34.28

VU-IN 18Sites, Elizabeth S7 x5:53.21

31.01 33.95 35.6135.20

35.47 35.89 36.38 37.05

37.13 35.52

VU-IN 19Wise, Emma C8 x6:16.87

32.23 36.95 38.1737.46

38.73 39.05 38.92 39.03

38.99 37.34

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Smith, Sam B1 4:58.16

26.73 29.90 30.7630.72

31.02 30.79 30.90 30.56

29.91 26.87

VU-IN 20Helmboldt, Ricky T2 4:59.97

27.25 29.63 30.5330.39

30.74 30.75 30.81 30.77

30.38 28.72

VU-IN 18Bolinger, Nate L3 5:04.20

26.90 30.34 31.3830.79

30.91 30.97 30.98 31.04

30.75 30.14

VU-IN 20Koetter, Alex T4 5:07.92

27.25 30.24 31.4730.68

31.24 31.50 31.59 31.65

31.55 30.75

VU-IN 20Kennedy, Cole C5 x5:12.51

27.91 30.21 31.6031.11

31.92 32.02 32.62 32.74

32.58 29.80

VU-IN 18Roberts, Zach P6 x5:16.63

27.67 30.37 32.5631.93

32.84 32.46 32.95 32.94

32.38 30.53

USI-IN 19Loy, Creed T7 5:17.15

27.70 30.37 32.2931.58

32.62 32.82 33.08 33.29

32.15 31.25

USI-IN 18Bandy, Alek H8 5:19.37

27.84 30.99 33.0431.88

32.72 32.97 32.74 32.56

32.61 32.02

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USI-IN 18Johnson, Ella1 59.71

28.06 31.65

VU-IN 18Benoit, Kailyn N2 1:01.72

29.52 32.20

VU-IN 18Ball, Avery L3 1:01.94

28.73 33.21

VU-IN 18Benway, Kayley J4 1:03.37

29.64 33.73

VU-IN 20Pollard, Bridget G5 x1:05.02

29.83 35.19

USI-IN 19Busby, Elizabeth A6 1:05.71

30.73 34.98

USI-IN 18Lindberg, Isabella R7 1:11.64

33.93 37.71

VU-IN 18Soria-Gonzalez, Jasmine J8 x1:21.22

37.76 43.46

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Hoppman, Garrett R1 53.31

24.99 28.32

VU-IN 20Mai, Timothy I2 54.12

25.24 28.88

VU-IN 19Mantz, Matthew A3 54.27

25.55 28.72

USI-IN 18Borak, Brock D4 54.52

25.76 28.76

USI-IN 19Agdeppa, Colton J5 54.79

25.56 29.23

VU-IN 20Snider, Luke L6 x54.90

25.58 29.32

VU-IN 20Welker, Ethan S7 x56.48

26.47 30.01

USI-IN 19Bragdon, Jude D8 57.82

26.99 30.83

USI-IN 20Vanwanzeele, Grant R9 x58.32

26.72 31.60

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 18Tressler, Olivia G1 2:18.40

31.27 34.69 31.8440.60

USI-IN 19Hendren, Abbi G2 2:20.80

31.39 34.08 31.0744.26

VU-IN 18Benoit, Kailyn N3 2:21.42

31.07 35.92 32.0442.39

USI-IN 18Weaver, Naomi4 2:23.74

29.46 35.44 33.7045.14

VU-IN 18Adams, Roxanne H5 2:24.63

30.62 39.51 34.7039.80

VU-IN 18Benway, Kayley J6 x2:26.58

31.53 36.82 35.1343.10

VU-IN 18Sites, Elizabeth S7 x2:34.08

33.56 38.86 35.0946.57
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Valpo vs USI - 9/30/2023

Results - Valparaiso Univeristy vs. Southern Indiana
 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P1 1:57.25

25.37 29.26 28.7133.91

USI-IN 19Groves, Gabe C2 2:01.06

25.64 30.09 29.9035.43

VU-IN 21Wilson, Drew P3 2:04.64

27.46 34.11 28.4534.62

VU-IN 20Berzai, Andrew J4 2:04.81

26.59 33.56 28.5036.16

VU-IN 20Welker, Ethan S5 x2:05.60

26.84 32.81 29.1536.80

VU-IN 19Hoppman, Garrett R6 x2:09.82

27.89 34.70 29.4037.83

USI-IN 20Beaven, Caleb E7 2:10.59

28.04 35.30 31.1636.09

USI-IN 19Lee, Colin8 2:14.56

28.32 34.44 31.6840.12

 
#27  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSI-IN1 3:39.81

Cooper, Caiya G 18 Holmes, Reagan 18

Smith, Mattilynn G 19 Johnson, Ella 18

26.82 55.45 54.0725.91

26.94 56.31 25.70 53.98

AVU-IN2 3:41.46

Schoch, Sophie G 18 Bargwell, Faith A 18

Ball, Avery L 18 Strauss, Sara A 20

26.51 55.46 54.7225.45

26.11 55.92 26.25 55.36

BVU-IN3 3:49.69

Kirkpatrick, Lily K 19 Gorski, Caroline N 19

Keese, Bri L 18 Hume, Haley A 20

28.01 57.48 57.6927.32

26.79 56.93 27.19 57.59

BUSI-IN4 3:55.34

Goss, Makana R 19 Hendren, Abbi G 19

Ettensohn, Emma Kate K 19 Lopp, Lauren A 18

28.03 59.02 59.6628.02

16.20 59.70 27.07 56.96

CVU-IN5 x3:55.64

Pollard, Bridget G 20 Schmierer Knust, Gretchen F 18

Rezabek, Elaina D 18 Schmidt, Emma F 19

27.74 59.36 58.1727.49

28.91 1:00.52 27.62 57.59

DVU-IN6 x4:05.14

Boor, Madi B 19 Watson, Avah M 18

Schaekel, Grace M 18 Eaton, Natalie R 19

29.83 1:03.21 1:00.2228.79

28.80 1:01.95 28.28 59.76

EVU-IN7 x4:24.61

Purser, Morgan E 21 Merritt, Fiona E 19

Soria-Gonzalez, Jasmine J 18 Wise, Emma C 19

30.97 1:11.29 58.2223.51

31.81 1:06.51 31.60 1:08.59

CUSI-IN--- X4:03.00

Williamson, Erica T 19 Busby, Elizabeth A 19

Phipps, Ana M 19 Weaver, Naomi 18

28.79 59.32 1:02.2829.57

28.97 1:02.03 27.81 59.37

 
#28  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVU-IN1 3:15.46

Martin, Anthony R 19 Toolis, Sean M 18

Suarez, Jeremy M 19 Oostman, Jackson P 19

23.39 48.34 48.4823.06

23.34 48.92 23.16 49.72

AUSI-IN2 3:18.46

Hannon, Jack E 19 Smith, Sam B 18

Groves, Gabe C 19 Davis, Caleb M 19

23.49 48.61 49.3823.23

24.40 51.23 23.04 49.24

BUSI-IN3 3:19.22

Agdeppa, Colton J 19 Richardson, Camden R 18

Crist, Garrett 19 Borak, Brock D 18

24.72 51.51 50.0723.68

22.07 48.75 22.91 48.89

BVU-IN4 3:21.90

Mai, Timothy I 20 Stangeland, Brendan Z 20

Cullinan, Owen W 19 Jaegers, Ian J 21

24.78 51.51 50.7924.27

23.22 49.41 24.04 50.19

CVU-IN5 x3:22.71

Snider, Luke L 20 Bolinger, Nate L 18

Muffett, Ian M 18 Helmboldt, Ricky T 20

24.71 51.47 50.6723.80

23.15 50.05 24.07 50.52

DVU-IN6 x3:26.82

Gutierrez Morales, Santiago * 19Sessler, Tyler A 19

Mantz, Matthew A 19 Liebmann, Eli 19

25.28 52.95 51.4224.75

24.08 51.04 24.46 51.41

EVU-IN7 x3:40.10

Koetter, Alex T 20 Lorr, Logan A 21

Roberts, Zach P 18 Kennedy, Cole C 20

25.76 54.25 53.8925.46

26.47 56.62 26.36 55.34

CUSI-IN--- X3:30.13

James, Cameron B 18 Vanwanzeele, Grant R 20

Tang, Colton J 19 Beaven, Caleb E 20

24.88 51.77 53.3424.50

23.60 50.53 25.26 54.49

DUSI-IN--- X3:37.75

Loy, Creed T 19 Murray, Liam J 19

Bandy, Alek H 18 Lee, Colin 19

25.47 54.36 53.5825.17

26.33 54.84 25.87 54.97

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. Valparaiso University 136

2. University of Southern Indiana 126

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. Valparaiso University 159

2. University of Southern Indiana 103


